Outline Product Specification
APC-Q121 Series DC-DC CONVERTER
Quarter Brick size, Single Output 10-25A.
A
D
V
A
N

applications in a distributed power architecture
requiring isolated power.
Applications include:
• Distributed power architectures
• Industrial applications
• Test & Control equipment
• Telecom / Datacom equipment
APC-Q121 48Vi version
APC-Q121 24Vi version
Please note that both Positive and Negative On/Off logic is available and an
option of both standard and short pin lengths are offered  (Short pin = ±
0.25mm.) Please state preference when ordering.
Range Guide Please contact APC for other non-standard &
special output voltages
Model Number Input Voltage Output Voltage Current
APC-Q121-048-033 48V 3.3V 25A
APC-Q121-048-018 48V 1.8V 25A
APC-Q121-048-015 48V 1.5V 25A
APC-Q121-024-033 24V 3.3V 25A
APC-Q121-024-018 24V 1.8V 25A
APC-Q121-024-015 24V 1.5V 25A
APC-Q101-048-033* 48V 3.3V 20A
APC-Q101-048-025 48V 2.5V 20A
APC-Q101-048-020 48V 2.0V 20A
APC-Q101-048-018 48V 1.8V 20A
APC-Q101-048-015 48V 1.5V 20A
APC-Q071-048-065 48V 6.5V 11.5A
APC-Q071-048-050 48V 5.0V 15A
APC-Q071-048-033 48V 3.3V 15A
APC-Q071-048-025 48V 2.5V 15A
APC-Q071-048-020 48V 2.0V 15A
APC-Q071-048-018 48V 1.8V 15A
APC-Q071-048-015 48V 1.5V 15A
APC-Q051-048-050 48V 5.0V 10A
APC-Q051-048-033 48V 3.3V 10A
APC-Q051-048-025 48V 2.5V 10A
APC-Q051-048-018 48V 1.8V 10A
APC-Q051-048-015 48V 1.5V 10A
Advanced Power Conversion PLC
Unit B5, Armstrong Mall, Southwood Summit Centre, Farnborough, Hants England GU14 0NR
Tele: +44 (0) 1252 407800  Fax: +44 (0) 1252 407810
E-mail: sales@apcuk.com http://www.apcuk.com